
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/026330-2025 

Tender

Level 6 Youth Worker Apprenticeship (ST0522)

Milton Keynes City Council

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-026330

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-052271 

Published 23 May 2025, 1:28pm

Changes to notice

This notice has been edited. The previous version is still available.

Dates for contract end and tender submission were pulled through from E Tendering portal
incorrectly these have been update

Tender close date is 12:00 Noon 20th June 2025

Scope 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/026330-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/026330-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/026300-2025


Page 2 to 5

Reference

2025-164

Description

The Council is seeking a suitably qualified and experienced Supplier to provide the
apprenticeship programme for; Level 6 Youth Worker (ST0522) to train 3 (three) colleagues
to become recognised professional Youth Workers.

Total value (estimated)

£60,000 excluding VAT

£72,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

1 September 2025 to 31 August 2030

5 years

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications



Page 3 to 5

80000000 - Education and training services

Contract locations

UKJ12 - Milton Keynes

Participation 

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

13 June 2025, 11:59pm

Tender submission deadline

20 June 2025, 12:00pm



Page 4 to 5

Submission address and any special instructions

https://in-tendhost.co.uk/milton-keynes/aspx/Projects/Current/

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

Milton Keynes City Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PLDZ-6131-PWZH

Civic Offices, 1 Saxon Gate East

Milton Keynes

MK9 3EJ

https://in-tendhost.co.uk/milton-keynes/aspx/Projects/Current/


Page 5 to 5

United Kingdom

Contact name: Procurement Team

Telephone: 01908691691

Email: corporateprocurement@milton-keynes.gov.uk

Website: https://www.milton-keynes.gov.uk/

Region: UKJ12 - Milton Keynes

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:corporateprocurement@milton-keynes.gov.uk
https://www.milton-keynes.gov.uk/
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Milton Keynes City Council


		2025-05-24T13:26:59+0100
	TCPDF




